DOWNTOWN FRESNO PARTNERSHIP

Board of Directors

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 12:00 P.M.—1:30 P.M.

Downtown Fresno Partnership 2020 Tulare St

AGENDA

*This meeting will also be accessible via ZOOM conference. https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81448749097?pwd=SEkyT3EwcHJFT09vd2RpcFdUMlhhUT09

Dial in: +1 669 900 6833 US

In person at: Downtown Fresno Partnership 2020 Tulare St

Call to Order/Establish Quorum	Kliewer
Approval of Agenda (Action)	Kliewer
Approval of August 21, 2024 Minutes (Action)	Kliewer
Public Comment	
Financial Review (Action)	Balch
Board Nomination Updates	Balch
City of Fresno Update	Mayor Dyer
County of Fresno Update	Nerland
CEO Report	Balch
Retail Project Update	Weinert/Balch
Board Open Discussion/Reports from Board Members	
Adjournment	Kliewer
	Approval of Agenda (Action) Approval of August 21, 2024 Minutes (Action) Public Comment Financial Review (Action) Board Nomination Updates City of Fresno Update County of Fresno Update CEO Report Retail Project Update Board Open Discussion/Reports from Board Members